- . MNOV B84 798 18:28 ALABAMA-SID

TIGER-TIDE INTERCOLLEGIATE
Noverber 2-4, 1890
Seascape Resort
Destin, Florida

TEAM STANDINGS: Round One  Reund Twa. Round Three Total
1 Georgia 296 316 204 916
2 Duke 306 318 30% 926
3 Florida State 32 310 319 941
4 South Florida 318 314 310 942
5 Klabama 315 315 314 944
& Auburn 3158 31 320 946
7 Emar 218 207 323 48
8 North Carolina 318 320 311 549
9 Furmen 320 323 308 951

10 15U 331 313 313 857

11 Memphis State 320 218 321 "60

12 Mississippl State 340 316 314 970

13 South Carolina 32% 322 325 872

14 South Alabama 334 3248 320 983

15 North Texas 342 323 332 1000

16 Migaissippi 345 327 330 1002

17 Vanderbitt 351 332 345 1028

18 UNC-Wilmington 345 344 342 1031

19 UAB 349 334 384 1037

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS:

POS. NAME Team Reund One Round Two  Roundé Three Total
1 Kristi Coats LsU 79 72 73 224
2 Luciana Bemvenutl Georgia n 81 74 226
3 Arma Acker §. Florida 78 75 74 227

Laslie Spalding Mlabama 74 78 75 227
Petra Righy Georygia 76 75 76 227

b Kim Cayce Duke 75 7% 77 227
7 Relly Tilghman Duke 75 81 74 230
8 Meredith Tucker N.C. 77 80 7€ 232
g Debbie Doniger N.C. 79 75 79 233

- Emma Rundle Plorida St. 78 76 79 233
Marie-Josee Rouleeau Floridaz St. 79 76 78 233

Lynn Bradley Alzbama 77 80 76 233

13 Tracy Little Alabama 81 73 81 235
Stephanie Landers Memphis St. 79 74 52 238

) Tonya Blogsger Duke 73 84 12 235
Kelli Sanders Auburn 77 76 82 23%

Vicki SuHocki Furman 78 80 77 Z23%
Polly Hartley Furman 77 80 78 235
Marie Castellucl Florida 8t. 7% 78 78 - 235

20 Misay Tuck Auburn 78 79 74 236
Jennie Holloway 8. Florida 84 76 76 226
loulsa Bergsma Larar 81 77 78 236

Carri Wood Miss. St.. &4 75 77 236

24 Janet Wooten-Ind. Aulurn 78 80 79 237
Diane Wilkins 8. Alabama 78 81 78 37

Kim Brozer lamar 78 77 82 237

Tina Paternostro Georgia 75 81 ©o8l 237

Sara Miley Georgia 8% 79 73 237

29 Gia Kronske Memphis St. 75 83 81 239

Sarah Britt Miggiassippl 83 77 79 239
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Margie Arnolid

- Elgabe Hefer

Kelly Kiuska
Liga Brandetsas

. Cynthia Houge

Amy Klingemeyer
Rachel Bates
Sandy Paysse
Erica Flirmhaver
Sallle Ransom
Marjory Bloem
Qikylle Qukloer
Michell Singleton
Lara Rose
Teslie Smith
Heatheyr Lee
Kim Byhanm
Rekecca Garcia
Vikki vValentine
Kathy Moore
Tara Hipp
Michelle Axin
aileen Robertson
Kay Donaldson
Maria Pololzola
Barbara Paul
Debbie Eckroth
Tiga Crawford
Mara Whitfield
Maren Winters
Kelly Stokes
Jessica Wood
Mary lLee Coblick
Kim Dutelle
Sandy Hamby
Laurie Robbins
Laura Covington
Chrissy Eapes
Tina Jovanovich
Beatriz Cowman
Mary Ritchie
Chris Dacri
Bofia Gervas
Chrigti Moore
Ninaz Van Drumpt
Keil Fragsrand
Candy Morgan
Julie Rigazic
Sally Dee
Jennifer Lasky
Nancy Smalling
Jennifer Shillingten

TEAM Found Ona
S. Florida 78
Larar 78
Georgia 74
Duke 7
g, Florida 80
Furman 83

§.Carolina 79
N. Texas 8l
florida st. 76

Auburmn 78
.sU 84
Twiirey an
Lamar 86
Lamar g1
Furman 82
Memphis St. 84
N.C. 83
Auburn 84
5.C. 83
LSU 84
N.C. 79
Miss. St. 85
8.C. 82

Mige. St. 84
S. Alabama 82
Auburn 82
g.C. 81
N. Texas 87
Mias. St. &7
Vanderbilt 83
UaB 8O
N.C. 83
Florida St. 82
Memphis St. 88

Alabana 83
Lsu 84
UNC-Wilm. 87
Furman 83
Vanda+bilt 83
Memphis St. B2
UAB 87
Miggissippi 86
8.C. 83

Miss. st. 87
INC-Wilm. 83
Migsiseippl 94
N. Texas 83

18U 88
S. Florida &8
1188 a0

Vanderniie 89
S, Alakama 92

Rournd Three To
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84
84
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240
240
240
240
240
241
241

242
242

242
243
244
44
245
243
245
245
245
2486
246
248
247
247
247
247
247
248
248
248
248
249
24%
24%
220
251
231
252
5%
254

254

254
235
255
255
258
257
257

287
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INDTVIDURL STANDINGS:

POS. NAME TEAM Round One Round Two  Reund Three Total
Cathreine Hoyer S. Algbama 82 86 78 2587
84 Liza LaBelle Alabama 89 84 &7 260
Angie McBride INC-Wilm. 85 82 g2 280
86 Nicki Tutor Missigsippi &8 89 85 262
87 Denige Moralez N. Texas 29 84 85 268
88  Diane Smedrman Misgissippi 88 92 a1 271
Vieki Williamson N. Texas g1 88 92 271
80 Jennifer Jones S. Alabpama S3 g1 g9 273
Lin Valera UNC-Wilm. 91 93 89 273
Lee Ann Walker UNC-Wilm. 80 89 94 272
93 Michelle Carstans Vanderhilt 96 82 a6 274
94 lori Sherer UAB ag 92 98 283
95 Krigtin Rothermel Vanderbilt 101 97 85 292

Tammy Cox UAB 92 WD Wo




